Metivta, a Center for Contemplative Judaism *The Jonathan Omer-Man Book Project* 10880 Wilshire Blvd Suite 920 Los Angeles, CA 90024

The Jonathan Omer-Man Book Project

Many of us have been deeply touched by Rabbi Jonathan Omer-Man, Metivta's Founder and Rabbi Emeritus, by all he has taught to us as individuals, as a community and as a unique and wise voice within the larger Jewish world. We are grateful this project to publish his teachings from audio archives is well underway and will become a reality with the help of so many dedicated volunteers and generous supporters like you. Make a donation today to help complete this important project.

Please print and fill in completely (even if we already have your information)

Please make checks payable to "Metivta" and include "Jonathan Omer-Man Book Project" in the memo line. Metivta welcomes in-kind contributions such as properties and stocks

Amount enclosed: \$ [] Check (payable to Metivta)	
[] Credit Card: []VISA []MC Credit Card#_	Exp:/ Security Code:
Name(s):	
Address:	
City:	State: Zip:
Tel Day/Night: ()	Cell: ()
Email:@	

Mail to: Metivta, a Center for Contemplative Judaism The Jonathan Omer-Man Book Project 10880 Wilshire Blvd Suite 920 Los Angeles, CA 90024

Or FAX to Perry Oretzky at (310) 470-3397 Or Email to metivta@metivta.org

For more information on this project, contact us at: Phone: (818) 654-9293 Email: adrienne@metivta.org Web: www.metivta.org

Thank You for Your Support!